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Northern Ireland General Election Survey 2019

D8 D8. Which of these come closest to what you think should ...

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent

Valid 1 Allowed only where the mother’s life 686 34.2 34.2 34.2

is in danger

2 Allowed up to 12 weeks of 388 19.4 19.4 53.6

pregnancy

3 Allowed up to 24 weeks of 101 5.0 5.0 58.7

pregnancy

4 Allowed up to 28 weeks of 108 5.4 5.4 64.1

pregnancy

5 Other (please specify) 162 8.1 8.1 72.1

6 (Don’t Know) 352 17.6 17.6 89.7

7 (Refused) 206 10.3 10.3 100.0

Total 2003 100.0 100.0

MISSING VALUE D8 (6,7). FRE VAR D8.
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D8 D8. Which of these come closest to what you think should ...

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 1 Allowed only where the mother’s life 686 34.2 47.5 47.5
is in danger
2 Allowed up to 12 weeks of 388 19.4 26.9 74.3
pregnancy
3 Allowed up to 24 weeks of 101 5.0 7.0 81.3
pregnancy
4 Allowed up to 28 weeks of 108 5.4 7.5 88.8
pregnancy
5 Other (please specify) 162 8.1 11.2 100.0
Total 1445 72.1 100.0
[Missing 6 (Don’t Know) 352 17.6
7 (Refused) 206 10.3
Total 558 27.9
Total 2003 100.0
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FRE VAR D13.

D13 D13. If there was a border poll tomorrow, would you vote ...

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 1 Stay as part of the United Kingdom 1048 52.3 52.3 52.3
2 United Ireland 573 28.6 28.6 80.9
3 (Don’t know) 331 16.5 16.5 97.5
4 (Refused) 51 25 25 100.0
Total 2003 100.0 100.0

MISSING VALUE D13

(3,4).

FRE VAR D13.

D13 D13. If there was a border poll tomorrow, would you vote ...

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 1 Stay as part of the United Kingdom 1048 52.3 64.7 64.7
2 United Ireland 573 28.6 35.3 100.0
Total 1621 80.9 100.0
[Missing 3 (Don’t know) 331 16.5
4 (Refused) 51 2.5
Total 382 191
Total 2003 100.0
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FRE VAR E3 E4.

E3 E3. At most elections in Northern Ireland (council, Assem...

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent

Valid 1 Very likely 69 3.4 12.1 12.1
2 Fairly likely 79 3.9 13.9 26.0
3 Fairly unlikely 80 4.0 14.1 40.1
4 Very unlikely 270 13.5 47.5 87.5
5 (Don't Know) 62 3.1 10.9 98.4
6 (Refused) 9 4 1.6 100.0
Total 569 28.4 100.0

[Missing System 1434 71.6

Total 2003 100.0

E4 E4. At most elections in Northern Ireland (council, Assem...
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent

Valid 1 Very likely 63 3.1 12.8 12.8
2 Fairly likely 115 5.7 234 36.2
3 Fairly unlikely 69 3.4 14.0 50.2
4 Very unlikely 172 8.6 35.0 85.2
5 (Don't Know) 60 3.0 12.2 97.4
6 (Refused) 13 .6 2.6 100.0
Total 492 24.6 100.0

JMissing System 1511 75.4

Total 2003 100.0
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MISSING VALUE E3 E4

(5,6) .

FRE VAR E3 E4.

E3 E3. At most elections in Northern Ireland (council, Assem...

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 1 Very likely 69 34 13.9 13.9
2 Fairly likely 79 3.9 15.9 29.7
3 Fairly unlikely 80 4.0 16.1 45.8
4 Very unlikely 270 13.5 54.2 100.0
Total 498 24.9 100.0
[Missing 5 (Don't Know) 62 3.1
6 (Refused) 9 4
System 1434 71.6
Total 1505 75.1
Total 2003 100.0
E4 E4. At most elections in Northern Ireland (council, Assem...
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 1 Very likely 63 3.1 15.0 15.0
2 Fairly likely 115 5.7 27.4 425
3 Fairly unlikely 69 3.4 16.5 58.9
4 Very unlikely 172 8.6 41.1 100.0
Total 419 20.9 100.0
JMissing 5 (Don't Know) 60 3.0
6 (Refused) 13 .6
System 1511 75.4
Total 1584 79.1
Total 2003 100.0
F
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FRE VAR E7.
E7 E7. Would you yourself mind or not mind if one of your cl...
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 1 Would mind a lot 142 7.1 7.1 7.1
2 Would mind a little 335 16.7 16.7 23.8
3 Would not mind 1236 61.7 61.7 85.5
4 (Don't Know) 191 9.5 9.5 95.1
5 (Refused) 99 4.9 4.9 100.0
Total 2003 100.0 100.0

MISSING VALUE E7

(4,5) .

FRE VAR E7.

E7 E7. Would you yourself mind or not mind if one of your cl...

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 1 Would mind a lot 142 7.1 8.3 8.3
2 Would mind a little 335 16.7 19.6 27.8
3 Would not mind 1236 61.7 72.2 100.0
Total 1713 85.5 100.0
JMissing 4 (Don't Know) 191 9.5
5 (Refused) 99 4.9
Total 290 145
Total 2003 100.0
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FRE VAR ES8.
E8 E8. And if you were deciding where to send your children ...
Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 1 Own religion only 670 334 33.4 33.4
2 Mixed-religion school 943 47.1 47.1 80.5
3 (Don't Know) 271 135 135 94.1
4 (Refused) 119 5.9 5.9 100.0
Total 2003 100.0 100.0
MISSING VALUE E8 (3,4). FRE VAR ES8.

E8 E8. And if you were deciding where to send your children ...

Frequency Percent Valid Percent Cumulative Percent
Valid 1 Own religion only 670 33.4 41.5 41.5
2 Mixed-religion school 943 47.1 58.5 100.0
Total 1613 80.5 100.0
JMissing 3 (Don't Know) 271 13.5
4 (Refused) 119 5.9
Total 390 195
Total 2003 100.0
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